TF-EPIC-9457-B10 DATE: 23-Apr-10
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1907945712 (TF)PCB.EPIC-9457.Rev.B1.0.8Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
'1653007204
(TF)PIN
HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-24041-
Astron
27-24041-
207-1G-
E52579(M) UL94V-0,
'165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-
44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron
27-44041-
204-2G-
TB1R
E52579(M) 94V-0,
'1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinforcem.E-
call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-
553-300
E113875,
'1655909032
(TF)Wafer Box.9P.180D.(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-700-
09SMR
CATCH
1204-700-
09SMR
E52579(M) 94V-0,
'1653004202
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-24041-
Astron
27-24041-
204-1G-
E52579(M) UL94V-0,
165301320B (TF)PIN HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.H:5mm 致威 21N22050- E52579,
16540F6300
(TF)BOARD-BOARD
CONNECTOR.78P*2.90D.(F).SMD.SAMTEC.ASP-129637-03
SAMTEC
ASP-
129637-03
E111594,
'165392521J
(TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm pitch.for
Type ll.J&J.CF14A-N4-00L0
J&J.
CF14A-N4-
00L0
E106764,
'1654226300
(TF)MINIPCI SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68N-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68N-7F
E93750,
'1654926900
(TF)MINIPCI
express.52P.SMT.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0B226-S68K-7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68K-7F
E93750,
'1752000501 (TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/15 Littlefuse 1206L050/1 E183209,
'1653003202
(TF)PIN
HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-24041-
Astron
27-24041-
203-1G-
E52579 UL94V-
0,E391376 UL94V-0,
'121110226C
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.+/-
20%.DCR=18mohm.Irms=8Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063P-
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
2R2MN
E218438/E84081/E1748
37,
'1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW2012
PE-900T
E218438 / E84081,
'1651900860 (TF)IC SKT.SMD.8Pin.SOIC.LOTES.ACA-SPI-004-K01 LOTES ACA-SPI- E57552,
'1654903900
(TF)SIM CARD READER Connector.3P*2.ASTRON.5190006-
007-R
ASTRON
5190006-
007-R
E91944,
'121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%.SMD(7.3x6.8x3.0).2pi
n.RDC=15m Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R5MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R5MN
E84081,
'1600010203 (TF)SWITCH.SMD.2S SPST.HCH.HDS502-E HCH HDS502-E
E41797/E47924/E19458
2,
'175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL CR2032M1 MH12568(N),E255532,
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.益？.PAD 15*15*1T 益夆 PAD E153203,
'175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-P=4mm).ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED A
AC-903Q-
P2-LF
E45587,
'1655910131 (TF)WAFER BOX.10P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700- CATCH 1201-700- E41938 V-2,
'1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH
1192-700-
05S
E132701 UL94V-0,
'1655902030 (TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S CATCH 1201-700- E41938 V-2,
'1655003023
(TF)WAFER BOX.3P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.DIP.何
迪.2503-WS-3
何迪 2503-WS-3 E107536(M) UL94V-0,
'1655404020
(TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.2P*2.180D.DIP.凱迅.1121-
700-04S
凱迅
1121-700-
04S
E132701 UL94V-0,
'1653130424
(TF)PCB SKT.30*4P.180D.(F).Holder=9.35mm
P=2.28mm.DIP.Astron.1250120-017-R
Astron
1250120-
017-R
E52579(M) UL94V-
0,E109088(M) UL94V-
'165320520E
(TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.DIP.CATCH.1147-
000-10-SS
CATCH
1147-000-
10-SS
E107536,
'1655003010 (TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-700-03S CATCH 1190-700- E119177(M) UL94V-0,
'1655004011
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK POWER DIP.何
迪.P201-04
何迪 P201-04 E94662(T),E48285C,
'1655306024
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-710-06S
CATCH
1192-710-
06S
E53898,
'1655909031
(TF)WAFER BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-
09S
CATCH
1201-700-
09S
E41938 V-2,
'165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE
RT7-
17FAAM1A
E47960/E59481,
'1654418103
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR DUAL
POR.9P*2.90D(M).DIP.TechBest.A20+9191-4208L
TechBest
A20+9191-
4208L
E59481,
'1654445300
(TF)D-SUB DVI+CRT
connector.45P.90D(F).DIP.Astron.1860044-006-R
Astron
1860044-
006-R
E109088(M),E59481,
'1653222200
(TF)BOX HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱迅.1147-
000-44S
凱迅
1147-000-
44S
E132701 UL94V-0 ,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE 21B12050- E107536 UL94V-0,
'1653003100 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE 21B12050- E107536 UL94V-0,
1653002101 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE 21B12050- E107536 UL94V-0,
1653300107 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-0PS35- JVE 27S1001- E59481,
1653300108 (TF)MINI JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-02 CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK) JVE
27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481 UL94V-
0,E248993 UL V94-
0/E107536,
'1653300104 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.54mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1132-040-02 CATCH 1132-040-02 E107536(M),
'165480830A
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL
PORT.8P.90D.(F).TechBest.KS-002D-ANB-L
TechBest
KS-002D-
ANB-L
E59481,
'1654907002
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.TECHBEST.161S01-025A
TechBest
161S01-
025A
E204143 UL94V-0,
'1653900039
(TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Right Side Ejector for Type
ll.J&J.E-CF14-01
J&J. E-CF14-01 E90350 V-0,
M169457010
(TF)Metal.Al.Heatsink.92*50*30mm.REV.0.0.For EPIC-
9457.REV.B
GlacialTech
9S-
E9260000A
E58126,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper 凱迅 9657666600 E107536(M) 94V-0,
9681945700 (TF)Cable Kit.for EPIC-9457 CATCH A003-749
E48762(S),E75077
ULVW-1,E132701
UL94V-0,
1700060152
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.W/O NOSE.6P MDM-6S
KB&MS.15cm
CATCH A003-288
E48762(S),E75077
ULVW-1,E132701
UL94V-0,
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
E107536 UL94V-
0,E177882 VW-
1,E74020 VW-
1,E101344,E83005(M)
UL94V-0,